
           
      Page 1

Henley Route 64  AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:46 am DISTANCE: 31.06
DRIVER NAME: ROWLETT, RICHARD FINISH TIME: 07:56 am NO STUDENTS...44
BUS NUMBER: 64 TOTAL TIME: 1:10 NO STOPS: 31

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:46 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 6:52 AM 97 GAS STATION TURN AROUND   
   
3 6:56 AM 5777 HIGHWAY 97  OFF ROAD STOP   
   
4 7:03 AM 4246 TINGLEY LN   
   
5 7:03 AM 4350 TINGLEY LN   
   
6 7:04 AM 2ND KNIFE RIVER ENTRANCE   
   
7 7:05 AM 5759 TINGLEY LN   
   
8 7:06 AM 6767 TINGLEY LN - MOBILE HOME PARK   
   
9 7:07 AM 7777 TINGLEY LN   
   
10 7:07 AM 7979TINGLEY LN   
   
11 7:09 AM 9808 TINGLEY LN   
   
12 7:11 AM 12404 TINGLEY LN   
   
13 7:15 AM 115 CROSS RD   
   
14 7:17 AM MIDLAND MARKET - OFF ROAD STOP   
   
15 7:18 AM 312 - 410 SHARP RD   
   
16 7:20 AM 109 DEL FATTI LN   
   
17 7:21 AM 155 DEL FATTI LN   
   
18 7:24 AM 707 DEL FATTI LN   
   

MKD036
Cross-Out



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:27 AM 690 MILLER ISLAND RD   
   
20 7:28 AM 429 MILLER ISLAND RD   
   
21 7:29 AM 312 MILLER ISLAND RD   
   
22 7:30 AM 228 MILLER ISLAND RD   
   
23 7:32 AM 293 JOE WRIGHT RD   
   
24 7:35 AM CROSSROADS TRAILER PARK ENTRANCE OFF

JOE WRIGHT RD   
   
25 7:36 AM 1431 JOE WRIGHT RD   
   
26 7:36 AM 1500 JOE WRIGHT RD   
   
27 7:37 AM JOE WRIGHT RD & WASHBURN WAY (SW)   
   
28 7:38 AM AIRPORT WAY & REBER AVE   
   
29 7:51 AM HENLEY ELEMENARTY   
   
30 7:54 AM HENLEY HIGH SCHOOL   
   
31 7:56 AM HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Henley Route 64  PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:22 pm DISTANCE: 30.91
DRIVER NAME: ROWLETT, RICHARD FINISH TIME: 04:38 pm NO STUDENTS...19
BUS NUMBER: 64 TOTAL TIME: 1:16 NO STOPS: 31

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:22 PM HENLEY ELEMENTARY - PARKED BY 3:14PM   
   
2 3:40 PM HENLEY HIGH PARK IN LETTER F   
   
3 3:41 PM HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH   
   
4 3:46 PM AIRPORT WAY & REBER AVE   
   
5 3:47 PM JOE WRIGHT RD & WASHBURN WAY (NE)   
   
6 3:48 PM 1500 JOE WRIGHT RD   
   
7 3:48 PM 1497 JOE WRIGHT RD   
   
8 3:49 PM CROSSROADS TRAILER PARK ENTRANCE   
   
9 3:50 PM 195 JOE WRIGHT RD   
   
10 3:52 PM 228 MILLER ISLAND RD   
   
11 3:52 PM 312 MILLER ISLAND RD   
   
12 3:52 PM 429 MILLER ISLAND RD   
   
13 3:53 PM 690 MILLER ISLAND RD   
   
14 3:53 PM TINGLEY LN & MILLER ISLAND RD (SW)   
   
15 3:53 PM 7979 TINGLEY LN   
   
16 3:55 PM 155 DEL FATTI LN   
   
17 3:55 PM 109 DEL FATTI LN   
   
18 3:57 PM 10216 HORSLEY RD   
   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 3:57 PM 312 - 410  SHARP RD   
   
20 3:59 PM MIDLAND MARKET   
   
21 4:01 PM 115 CROSS RD   
   
22 4:14 PM 12404 TINGLEY LN   
   
23 4:16 PM 9808 TINGLEY LN   
   
24 4:19 PM 6767 TINGLEY LANE - TINGLEY ESTATES   
   
25 4:20 PM 5759 TINGLEY LN   
   
26 4:21 PM KNIFE RIVER - 1ST ENTRANCE   
   
27 4:22 PM 4350 TINGLEY LN   
   
28 4:22 PM 4246 TINGLEY LN   
   
29 4:31 PM 97 GAS STATION TURN AROUND   
   
30 4:34 PM 5777 HIGHWAY 97 S   
   
31 4:38 PM BUS SHOP   
           
  

MKD036
Cross-Out


